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Melissa	Smith	(dogs) 613-868-2362 smith_mel33@hotmail.com

Anne	Smith	(dog	&	cat) 613-600-8041 text	or	call	please

Catherine	Bennett	&	Peter	Larose	(dog) 613-730-4690 palcab@rogers.com

Tonya	&	Dusan	Hoferek	(dog) 613-737-6970 dthoferek@sympatico.ca

Shelley	Stairs	&	Penny	Tunnell	(dog) 613-725-7535 cranberries@rogers.com

Kerry	Davison	(dogs) 613-355-3567 kdavison@bank-banque-canada.ca

Margo	McDonald	(dogs) 613-864-3112 margomcdonald54@icloud.com

Shireen	Khaliq	(dog) 613-314-4948 skhaliq@icloud.com

Dr.	Jennifer	Metcalf	(dog	&	cats) 613-410-5033 jenniforesight@gmail.com

Karen	MacDonald	(cat) 613-729-4909 kmacgone@yahoo.ca

Sanda	Rogers	&	Sheila	McIntyre	(dogs) 613-733-9031 sanda.rogers@uottawa.ca

Jacqueline	O’Callaghan	(cats) 613-567-0568 mj.ocallaghan@sympatico.ca

Teri	&	John	Healey	(dog) 613-874-6242 tericarla67@hotmail.com

Michael	Mopas	(dog	&	cats) 613-421-6507 Michael_mopas@carleton.ca

Steve	Parker	(dog,	deceased) 613-799-4192 w0lfb0y08@gmail.com

Norma	&	Brian	Grier	(dog	&	cat,	deceased) 613-730-1988 grier@rogers.com

Karen	Wyatt	&	Micheal	Montgomery
(dog,	deceased) 819-777-2831 kwyatt@gallery.ca

Jackie	Ellis	&	Paul	Gilbert	(dog,	deceased) 613-730-4791 jellis@uottawa.ca

Copyright©2022	Dawg	Gone	It	Pet	Sitting	Services.	All	rights	reserved.
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